
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
 

Notice is hereby given by the SANGAMON VALLEY PUBLIC WATER DISTRICT that the 
Board of Trustees of such district shall meet in regular session at the Water Treatment Plant 
Conference Room, located at 709 N. Prairieview Rd., Mahomet, Illinois as follows: 
 
  Monday, June 17, 2019, at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, July 22, 2019, at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, August 26, 2019, at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, September 23, 2019, at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, October 28, 2019, at 5:00 p.m. 

  November 2019 – No Meeting Scheduled 

  Monday, December 2, 2019 at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, January 27, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, February 24, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, March 23, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, April 27, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. 

  Monday, May 26, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. 

 

DATED at Mahomet, Illinois this 5th day of June, 2019. 

 

      Heather Gilmore 
       
 
      Secretary, Board of Trustees  
      Sangamon Valley Public Water District 
       


